
Obs/Gym

Male Female Male Female Female Male Female

Apr-23 3485 3522 7007 2377 1231 898 463 1419 335 284 7007 7007 7007

May-23 3391 3561 6952 2021 1436 810 461 1588 346 290 6952 6952 13959

Jun-23 3107 3301 6408 2280 888 830 580 1204 375 251 6408 6408 20367

Jul-23 3193 3453 6646 1972 1588 834 394 1229 357 272 6646 6646 27013

Aug-23 3196 3434 6630 1986 1115 861 584 1490 311 283 6630 6630 33643

Sep-23 3044 3082 6126 1880 1028 735 442 1490 300 251 6126 6126 39769

Oct-23 2885 3270 6155 2003 1024 825 432 1276 318 277 6155 6155 45924

Nov-23 2949 2907 5856 1775 867 797 429 1298 398 292 5856 5856 51780

Dec-23 3401 3009 6410 1705 1149 838 502 1464 401 351 6410 6410 58190

Jan-24 2898 3114 6012 1279 1362 680 600 1399 384 308 6012 6012 64202

Feb-24 2892 2833 5725 1304 1183 761 515 1368 307 287 5725 5725 69927

Mar-24 2485 2156 4641 1124 890 646 408 1127 237 209 4641 4641 74568

Total 36926 37642 74568 21706 13761 9515 5810 16352 4069 3355 74568 74568

INDEX  HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & R.C. Indore
Index city, Near Khudel Village, Nemawar Road, NH-59A, Dist.- Indore (M.P.)

OUTDOOR PATIENT DATA REGISTER      
CALENDER YEAR : 2023 -24
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TotalMedicine Surgery Paediatrics

NO. OF PATIENT IN A YEAR = 74568

NO. OF OPD DAYS = 365

AVERAGE OPD PATIENT PER DAY = 204.30


